
ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, JAGDISHPUR 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

SESSION 2023-2024 

DATE DAY FEASTS & FESTIVALS DAYS CLASS/HOLIDAY NO. OF 
HOLIDAYS 

01/04/2023 Saturday Orientation Programme for Teachers Seminar 
(Teachers Only 

 

03/04/2023 Monday  New academic sesssion begins CLASS  

04/04/2023 Tuesday Vidyarambh for LKG Class  

05/04/2023 Wednesday House allotment to new admission Class  

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holy Week Holidays Begin) Holidays 2 

10/04/2023 Monday  Easter Monday Holiday  1 

11/04/2023 Tuesday  School Reopens Classes Resume  

13/04/2023 Thursday  Selection of House In-Charge Class  

14/04/2023 Friday Elections for student council Class  

15/04/2023 Saturday Result Declaration of student council Class  

17/04/2023 Monday Investiture ceremony Class  

22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan (Id-ul-Fitr) Holiday 1 

23/04/2023 Sunday Veer Kunwar Singh Vijayotsav Holiday   

01/05/2023 Monday May day ( Labour day) Holiday 1 

09/05/2023 Tuesday Mother’s day Activities Class  

13/05/2023 Saturday Inter House Competitions (II – X) Class  

22/05/2023 Monday Summer Vacation  Holidays begin 28 

19/06/2023 Monday School Reopens Classes Resume  

24/06/2023 to 
01/07/2023 

Saturday to 
Saturday  

Periodical Test (PT) – 1 Std. IX – X 
1st Term Examination  (LKG – UKG) 

Exam  

26/06/2023 to 
28/06/2023 

Tuesday to 
Thursday  

Unit Test – I (Std. I –VIII) Exam  

29/06/2023 Thursday Id-ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Holiday 1 

08/07/2023 Saturday PTM (Result Day) Std. LKG to X Result Day  

14/07/2023 Friday Inter House Competitions (III – X) Class  

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram Holiday 1 

07/08/2023 Monday Preparation for Independence day Class  

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence day Celebration  

22/08/2023 to 
24/08/2023  

Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Unit Test – II (Std. I to VIII) Exam  

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 1 

02/09/2023 Saturday  PTM (Result Day) Std. I to X Result Day  

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration Celebration  

07/09/2023 Thursday Janmastmi Holiday 1 

08/09/2023 Thursday Milad-ul-Nabi / Id-e-Milad Holiday 1 

23/09/2023 to 
30/09/2023 

Saturday to 
Saturday 

Periodical Test (PT) – II (Std. IX – X) 
Term – I ( Std. I to VIII) 

Exam  

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday 1 

14/10/2023 Saturday PTM (Result Day) Std. I to X Result Day  

21/10/2023 Saturday Puja Holidays Begins ( Dushaerra ) Holidays 4 



25/10/2023 Wednesday School Reopens Classes Resume  

11/11/2023 Saturday Annual Sports Day Sports Day  

13/11/2023 Monday Diwali and Chhath Puja Holidays 8 

21/11/2023 Tuesday School Reopens Classes Resume  

15/12/2023 to 
21/12/2023 

Friday to 
Thursday  

Periodical Test (PT) – 3 Std. IX – X 
2nd  Term Examination  (LKG – UKG) 

Exam  

18/12/2023 to 
20/12/2023 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Unit Test – III (Std. I – VIII) Exam  

23/12/2023 Saturday Christmas Holidays Begin  Holiday 3 

26/12/2023 Tuesday Winter Holidays Begin Holidays Begin 7 

03/01/2024 Wednesday School Reopens Classes Resume  

06/01/2024 Saturday  PTM (Result Day) Std. LKG to X Result Day  

15/01/2024 Monday  Makar Sankranti Holiday 1 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration  

31/01/2024 Wednesday Inter House Competitions  Class  

08/02/2024 to 
10/02/2024 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

Unit Test – IV (Std. I – VIII) Exam  

14/02/2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami Holiday 1 

17/02/2024 Saturday PTM (Result Day) Std. I to VIII Result Day  

08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri Holiday 1 

09/03/2024 to 
16/03/2024 

Saturday to 
Saturday 

Annual Exam Std. IX 
Term II Exam Std. I to VIII 
3rd Term (Annual) Exam Std. LKG - UKG 

Exam  

22/03/2024 Friday Bihar Diwas Celebration  

23/03/2024 Saturday PTM (Result Day) Std. LKG to X Result Day  

25/03/2024 Monday Holi Holiday 1 

28/03/2024 Thursday Holy Week Holidays Begin Holidays 3 

01/04/2024 Monday Easter Monday Holiday 1 

02/04/2024 Tuesday New Academic Year Begins Class  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


